
Cheese Platter  4-6 people $65.99 Chicken or Minestrone $10.99

Dinner for 2 People $69
includes choice of vegetables or sausage

stuffing, mashed or sweet potatoes,
string bean with julienne carrots,
cranberry sauce and turkey gravy

4-6 People $219.00(10-12 lbs)
includes choice of vegetables or

sausage stuffing, mashed or sweet
potatoes, string bean with julienne

carrots, cranberry sauce and turkey
gravy, (1)  8" Pie 

8-10 People $269.99(14-16 lbs)
includes choice of vegetables or sausage

stuffing, mashed or sweet potatoes, string
bean with julienne carrots, cranberry sauce

and turkey gravy, (2)  8" Pies Apple or
Pumpkin

Extras
Antipasto platter 4-6 people $49.99
Antipasto platter 8-14 people $85.99

Cheese Platter  8-14 people $85.99
Shrimp platter grilled or cocktail 

1/2 tray $99.00
Chef Made Mozzarella Balls $10.99/lb

Soups Desserts
Pumpkin, Corn Chowder or

Butternut Squash $10.99
 Chef Made Pies 9"

$10.99

Sides
1/4 Tray 1/2 Tray

Mashed Potatoes
Sweet Potatoes

Roasted Potatoes
Vegetable Stuffing
Sausage Stuffing

Honey Glazed Carrots
Vegetable Couscous

Roasted Butternut Squash
Grilled Vegetables
Creamed Spinach

Broccoli Rabe
Brussel Sprouts

Large Corn Bread $6.99 or Family Size $12.99
Turkey Gravy 32 oz $7.99

More options available Contact John at 914-337-7706

$35.00
$30.00
$17.00
$19.00
$17.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$33.00
$50.00
$40.00

$30.00
$54.00
$45.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$40.00
$35.00
$59.00
$55.00
$74.00
$64.00

$45.00

Stuffed Mushrooms $12.99/lb $12.99/lb

Full Tray

$98.00
$80.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$70.00
$60.00
$108.00
$100.00
$139.00
$118.00

$80.00

$12.99/lb

ChristmasChristmas MenuMenu



Subsitutions can be an extra charge

Spiral Ham or Fresh Ham
1/2 tray

each

Holiday Dinner
F O R  S I X

Mashed Potatoes
Green Bean Almondine
Honey Glazed Carrots

Filet Mignon

1/2 tray
each

Mashed Potatoes
Honey Glazed Carrots
Honey Brussel Sprouts

Au Jus Gravy

Rack of Lamb

1/2 tray
each

Mashed Potatoes
Honey Glazed Carrots

Green Bean Almondine

$149$149

$329$329

$369$369


