

Dinner for 2 People \$69

includes choice of vegetables or sausage stuffing, mashed or sweet potatoes, string bean with julienne carrots, cranberry sauce and turkey gravy

4-6 People \$219.00(10-12 lbs)

includes choice of vegetables or sausage stuffing, mashed or sweet potatoes, string bean with julienne carrots, cranberry sauce and turkey gravy, (1) 8" Pie



8-10 People \$269.99(14-16 lbs)

includes choice of vegetables or sausage stuffing, mashed or sweet potatoes, string bean with julienne carrots, cranberry sauce and turkey gravy, (2) 8" Pies Apple or Pumpkin



Extras

Antipasto platter 4-6 people \$49.99
Antipasto platter 8-14 people \$85.99
Cheese Platter 4-6 people \$65.99
Cheese Platter 8-14 people \$85.99
Shrimp platter grilled or cocktail
1/2 tray \$99.00
Chef Made Mozzarella Balls \$10.99/lb

Soups

Pumpkin, Corn Chowder or Butternut Squash \$10.99

Chicken or Minestrone \$10.99

Desserts

Chef Made Pies 9" \$10.99



Sides

	1/4 Tray	1/2 Tray	Full Tray
Mashed Potatoes	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$80.00
Sweet Potatoes	\$35.00	\$54.00	\$98.00
Roasted Potatoes	\$30.00	\$45.00	\$80.00
Vegetable Stuffing	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Sausage Stuffing	\$19.00	\$30.00	\$50.00
Honey Glazed Carrots	\$17.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Vegetable Couscous	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$70.00
Roasted Butternut Squash	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$60.00
Grilled Vegetables	\$35.00	\$59.00	\$108.00
Creamed Spinach	\$33.00	\$55.00	\$100.00
Broccoli Rabe	\$50.00	\$74.00	\$139.00
Brussel Sprouts	\$40.00	\$64.00	\$118.00
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$12.99/lb	\$12.99/lb	\$12.99/lb
m 1 0			

Turkey Gravy 32 oz \$7.99 Large Corn Bread \$6.99 or Family Size \$12.99



